
NO NAME
COMP. 

NO.
ASSN I II III IV V TOTAL FINAL

GRAND 

TOTAL
POSITION REMARKS

1 PETER LEE 076 SAFRA - A 22 21 21 23 24 111 19 130 1

2 CHIEW HUAN LIN, EUGENE058 SGC - A 20 23 22 20 22 107 22 129 2

3 DAVID CHAN 059 SGC - A 22 23 22 21 20 108 19 127 3

4 OMAR RISMAN 039 SSA - A 22 22 22 23 21 110 15 125

5 JOSEPH CHEANG 072 SAFRA - A 21 19 21 19 22 102 20 122

6 EDWARD KHOR 006 JCTSA - A 18 20 16 18 18 90 15 105

7 LAI SZE WOO 060 SGC - A 16 19 20 14 20 89 89

8 ZULKORNIAN 041 SSA - A 19 17 15 21 17 89 89

9 KAMARUDDIN 037 SSA - A 17 17 17 19 18 88 88

10 GAN TECK LEE 071 SAFRA - A 13 18 14 12 16 73 73

11 ALFRED TAN 035 SSA - IND 16 14 12 9 14 65 65

12 LIM KAI HUAT 008 JCTSA - A 14 12 13 9 9 57 57

13 LIM SOON SIANG 009 JCTSA - B 13 11 9 10 11 54 54

14 CHONG YONG SENG 004 JCTSA - A 9 10 11 15 9 54 54

15 HO CHEE FEI 007 JCTSA - B 10 7 13 10 12 52 52

16 TAN CHONG YEE 011 JCTSA - B 10 7 9 11 6 43 43

Jury: Checked and prepared:

Benson Low Mahat Miran

PERSATUAN MENEMBAK CLAY TARGET JOHOR (PMCTJ)

SKEET - INDIVIDUAL RESULT

SERIES
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NO NAME
COMP. 

NO.
ASSN I II III IV V TOTAL FINAL

GRAND 

TOTAL
POSITION REMARKS

1 CHIEW HUAN LIN, EUGENE 058 SGC - A 20 23 22 20 22 107

2 DAVID CHAN 059 SGC - A 22 23 22 21 20 108

3 LAI SZE WOO 060 SGC - A 16 19 20 14 20 89 304 1

4 KAMARUDDIN 037 SSA - A 17 17 17 19 18 88

5 OMAR RISMAN 039 SSA - A 22 22 22 23 21 110

6 ZULKORNIAN 041 SSA - A 19 17 15 21 17 89 287 2

7 GAN TECK LEE 071 SAFRA - A 13 18 14 12 16 73

8 JOSEPH CHEANG 072 SAFRA - A 21 19 21 19 22 102

9 PETER LEE 076 SAFRA - A 22 21 21 23 24 111 286 3

10 CHONG YONG SENG 004 JCTSA - A 9 10 11 15 9 54

11 EDWARD KHOR 006 JCTSA - A 18 20 16 18 18 90

12 LIM KAI HUAT 008 JCTSA - A 14 12 13 9 9 57 201

13 HO CHEE FEI 007 JCTSA - B 10 7 13 10 12 52

14 LIM SOON SIANG 009 JCTSA - B 13 11 9 10 11 54

15 TAN CHONG YEE 011 JCTSA - B 10 7 9 11 6 43 149

Jury: Checked and prepared:

Benson Low Mahat Miran

DATE : 16 APRIL 2011 / 17 APRIL 2011

SERIES

SKEET - TEAM RESULT
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(JOHOR CLAY TARGET SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - JCTSA)


